
LOT 7 LAKEWOOD ESTATES S/D.
ORB 818-1316, 819-2183,
867-445, 874-347,

ROWAND SUE B REVOC TRUST
182 NW EMPORIA GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32055

23-3S-16-02272-107

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

23316.030 1.00/

05/04/2022 MLU

05/16/2023 JB 6.13 75,000 0 0 75,000

STANDARD
2

407,414
77,266
75,000

559,680
142,086
417,594

HX HB WX 55,722
361,872
559,680

0

565,740

0867/0445 10/07/1998 WD Q V 54,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COLLINS

ROWAND

0819/2183 3/30/1996 WD Q V 45,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

AUDREY BULLARD

SCOTT C COLLINS

2026
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000053474 Roof Replacement 31,800 06/26/2025

000045451 Screen Enclosure 15,000 09/14/2022

000045127 Swimming Pool and 65,690 08/08/2022

25716 SFR 821 04/11/2007

2008HX Base Yr

182 NW EMPORIA GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 19 COMMON BRK 100
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 80
Interior Floo 15 HARDTILE 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 3 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 3,436 129.1070 144.60 496,846 2007 2007 0 0 0 18.00 82.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2008 Heated Area: 2739

BAS 2,739 100 2,739 324,768

FGR 859 55 472 55,966

FOP 42 30 13 1,542

FSP 529 40 212 25,137

4,169 3,436 407,414

BAS= W24 FSP= W6 S6  D8 L8  W25 S8  D6 R6  E22  R6 U6   U2 L2
N5  R4 U4  E3 N11$ S11 W3  D4 L4  S5  R2 D2   D6 L6  W22  L6
U6  W10 S39 E3  R2 D2  E5  U2 R2  E3 N5 E10 FOP=  S3 E10 N3
W2 N2 W6 S2 W2$ E2 N2 E6 S2 E11 FGR= S27 E7  R3 D3  E6  U3 R3
E7 N32 W26 S5$ N5 E26 N34 E3 N17$.
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1 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 2,000

2 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 7,374.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 22,122

3 0083 DOCK-LAKE 0 100 0 0 1,100.00 UT 11.50 11.50 100 2014 2014 3 40 5,060

4 0280 POOL R/CON 0 100 0 0 480.00 UT 70.00 70.00 100 2024 2023 97 32,592

5 0282 POOL ENCL 0 100 26 43 1,008.00 UT 15.00 15.00 100 2024 2023 85 12,852

6 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 528.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,640

77,266

1 0133 C SFR LAKE 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 75,000.00 75,000.00 75,000


